
 

 
 

Port of Baltimore  
Vehicle & Ro/Ro Processors

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Amports East (Atlantic Terminal) 
2901 Childs Street 
Baltimore, MD  21226 
Contacts for Amports East 
Leo McFadden, Sr. VP Operations, East 
E-mail: lmcfadden@amports.com 
Telephone: 410-350-0400 
Fax: 410-354-8812 
George Molyneaux, Terminal Manager 
E-mail: gmolyneaux@amports.com 
Telephone: 410-350-0400 
Fax: 410-354-8818 
 
Accounts handled: Chrysler, POVs 
 
Amports East (Chesapeake Terminal) 
2000 Chesapeake Avenue 
Baltimore, MD  21226 
Contact: Gerald Couser, Terminal Manager 
E-mail: gcouser@amports.com 
Telephone:  410-355-9430  
  
Accounts handled: FCA, POVs, Mazda 
 
Amports North (Dundalk) 
2700 Broening Highway 
Baltimore, MD  21224 
Contact for Amports North (Dundalk)  
Jim Weidermann, Terminal Manager 
E-mail: jweidermann@amports.com 
Telephone: (410) 633-3900 
Fax (410) 633-2105  
 
Accounts handled: Mitsubishi Fuso, Volvo, Jaguar, Land 
Rover, Mitsubishi, Ford, GM 
 
 

Auto Warehousing Company (Fairfield Terminal) 
2900 Childs Street 
Baltimore,. MD 21226 
Contact: Eric Bonwell, Terminal Manager 
E-mail: ericb@autowc.com 
Telephone: 765-430-9386 
 
Accounts handled: Toyota, FCA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2/16 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Mercedes-Benz Baltimore Vehicle Processing Center (VPC) 
2908 Childs Street 
Baltimore, MD  21226 
Contact: Paul Violante, Dept. Mgr. VPC 
E-mail: violoantep@mbusa.com 
Telephone: 443-957-6801 
Cell: 443-330-5025 
Fax: 410-355-8835 
 
Accounts handled:  Mercedes Benz , Smart Car, Sprinter, 
 
Pasha Group Baltimore Vehicles Processing Center (VPC) 
2501 Broening Highway 
Baltimore, MD 21224 
Contact: Heather Caporrino, VPC Manager 
E-mail: Heather_Caporrino@pashanet.com 
Telephone: 410-864-9950 
 
Accounts handled: military POVs, military and commercial storage, 
Lotus, Hino trucks   
 
WWL Vehicle Services Americas, Inc. 
A Wallenius Wilhelmsen Logistics Company 
Dundalk Marine Terminal 
2700 Broening Highway, Building 403-A 
Baltimore, MD  21222 
Contact:  Rod Pickens, General Manager 
E-mail: Roderick.Pickens@2wglobal.com 
Telephone: 410-563-6073 
Cell: 443-690-0708 
Fax: 443-216-8826 
 
Accounts handled: Nissan, Isuzu, Ford, Toyota, Subaru BMW 
McLaren 
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